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Invoice Nr.: 68689791

Thomann GmbH, Hans-rhomann-str. 1, D-96138 Burgebrach

Park kultúry a oddychu
ICO: 00187437 OIC: 2021225272
Hlavná 6395/50A

RK KULTÚRY A ODDYCHU
Park kultúry a o dychu J.. r V, Hlr "'I'Ŕ 6395/50A
ICO:00187437 DIE. e21-2-2S27L------· ---.-----~
Hlavná 6395/50A

~ un.

Invaice Nr.: 68689791
Date: 02.08.2023
Your customer no.: 7391389

Order No.:

11 -OJ- ~Gl3
SK-080 01 Prešov SK-08001 Prešov

,..,u:

SalesPerson:
Telephone:
Method of Shipment:
Your Reference:

Adrian Davies
0049 9546 19223 55
UPS
854

Please include your eustomer no.: 7391389with payment by bank transfer

Pos. Article Amount Unit Unit Price Total Price

001.00 482694 2 piece 35,00 EUR 70,00 EUR

Gravity MSCASCL01 S,Cab Clamp short microphone clip for guitar amps/cabs, lightweight and compact,
precise, safe microphone alignment, swivel arm with variable positioning of the microphone clip, adjustable
clamps for mounting on almost all amps/cabs, clamping range 200 - 300 mm, boom length 250 mm, 3/8"
threaded bolt, weight 0.5 kg

002.00 424604 2 piece 63,00 EUR 126,00 EUR

Shure ACOOlKAircell7, low dam ping antenna cable (500hms), SNC-SNCconnectors, typcai damping factor on
100m, overall diamter 7,3 mm (432 MHz) = 13.6 dS; 500 MHz) = 14,72 dB; 800 MHz) = 19,0 dS; 1000 MHz) = 21,52
dS", length 1m

003.00 424603 2 piece 72,00 EUR 144,00 EUR

Shure AC005KAircell7. low damping antenna cable (50 Oh ms), BNC-BNCconnectors, typcai damping factor on
100m, overall diamter 7,3 mm (432 MHz) = 13,6 dB; 500 MHz) = 14,72 dB; 800 MHz) = 19,0 dB; 1000 MHz) = 21,52
dB", length 5m

004.00 424217 piece 698,00 EUR 698,00 EUR

RFVenue Diversity Fin, passive logarythm-periodical "Paddle" Antenna for horizontal and vertical polarized
waves, Diversity-Application with just one antenna, independent use with Wireless-Systems of any brand,
suitable as a reveiver antena for wireless systems (not orconditional use with lEM systems), frequency range 470
- 698 MHz, 50 Ohms, 1400 LPDA,1000 Dipole, BNCconnectors, 3/8" 5/8" and 1/4" stand adaptor, dimensions: 300
x 370 mm, weight 454g

Amount carried forward : 1.038,00 EUR

Thomann GmbH
Hans-Thomann-Str.1
0-96138 Burgebraeh

info@thomann.de
Tel +49 (0)9546 9223-66
Fax +49 (0)9546 9223-24

Geschäftsfuhrer: Johann Thomann
Amtsgericht Bamberg: HRB 5862
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Burgebrach

USt.-ldNr.: DE 257375233
Steuernummer: 207/132/90050
WEEE-Reg.-Nr.: DE 18280160

Bank Sparxasse Bamberg
IBAN DE97 7705 0000 0000103085
BIC BYLADEM1SKB

Raiffeisenbank SUIgebrach
DE58 7706 2014 0000 0056 30
GENODEF1BGB

PostbanI< Núrnberg
DE41 7601 00850283 554854
PBNKDEFF

Deutsche Bank 24
DE19 7607 0024 0811 5008 OO
DEUTDEDB760

mailto:info@thomann.de
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Page2 of Invoice Nr.: 68689791 from 02.08.2023 to leo: 00187437 OIC:2021225272 (customer number: 7391389)

Pos. Article Amount Unit Unit Price Total Price

Value of goods: 1.038,00 EUR

Net amount:

20,00%Vat.:
865,00 EUR

173,00 EUR

Total amount: 1.038,00 EUR

Method of payment:
Bank transfer 1.038,00 EUR

Thank you for your purchase!

Please see overleaf for our standard terms and conditions.
Unless otherwise specified the invoice date accounts for the date of payment /delivery.

Participation in the 055 procedure.

Thomann GmbH
Hans-Thomann-Str.1
0-96138 Burgebrach

info@thomann.de
Tel +49 (0)9546 9223-66
Fax +49 (0)9546 9223-24

GeschäftsfUhrer: Johann Thomann
Amtsgericht Bamberg: HRB 5862
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Burgebrach

USt.-ldNr.: DE 257375233
Steuernummer: 207/132/90050
WEEE-Reg.·Nr.: DE 18280160

Bank Sparkasse Bamberg
IBAN DE97 7705 0000 0000 1030 85
are BYLADEM1SKB

Raiffeisenbank Burgebrach
DE58 7706 20140000005630
GENODEF1BGB

Postbank Nurnberg
DE41 7601 00850283 5648 54
PBNKDEFF

Deutsche Bank 24
DE19 7607 0024 0811 5008 OO
DEUTDEDB7GO
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